AFBR-732BZ/BEZ/BEHZ and
AFBR-742BZ/BEZ/BEHZ
Ultra Short Link Pluggable Parallel Fiber Optic Modules,
Transmitter and Receiver
Data Sheet
Description
The AFBR-732BZ transmitter and AFBR-742BZ
receiver are high performance fiber optic

Applications
� Proprietary Ultra short link interconnects
Ordering Information
The AFBR-732BZ and AFBR-742BZ products are
available for production orders through the
Avago Component Field Sales office.
AFBR-732BZ No EMI Nose Shield, with Heatsink
AFBR-742BZ No EMI Nose Shield, with Heatsink
AFBR-732BEZ With EMI Nose Shield, with Heatsink
AFBR-742BEZ With EMI Nose Shield, with Heatsink
AFBR-732BEHZ With EMI Nose Shield, No Heatsink
AFBR-742BEHZ With EMI Nose Shield, No Heatsink
2
Design Summary:
Design for low-cost, high-volume manufacturing
Avago’s parallel optics solution combines twelve